
 

BNZ Auckland Diwali Festival 2024 

KEY DATES AND DEADLINES 

 

  

STEP WHAT WHEN 

1 Online applications open for stallholders Wednesday 12 June 2024 

2 Deadline for stallholder applications Sunday 28 July 2024 

3 

Stallholder selection announcement and stall 

hire agreement 
Monday 12 August 2024 

4 Deadline for returning stall hire Agreement Friday 16 August 2024 

5 Stallholder invoice issued Tuesday 20 August 2024 

6 Stallholder information meeting Wednesday 21 August 2024 

7 Deadline for payment of stallholder fees Tuesday 3 September 2024 

8 Deadline for extra power requests Sunday 22 September 2024 

9 Extra power invoice issued. Thursday 26 September 2024 

10 Deadline for payment of extra power fees Monday 4 October 2024 

11 Stallholder pre-festival meeting Tuesday 8 October 2024 

12 BNZ Auckland Diwali Festival 2024 Saturday 19 – Sunday 20 October 

2024 


